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2024-02-19 AET =N 300,000.00 300,000.97
2024-02-19 ART el -540.00 299,460.97
2024-02-25 AR® ®& 80,000.00 379,460.97
2024-02-27 ARM el -2,432.00 377,028.97
2024-03-08 N=7] =] -8,000.00 369,028.97
2024-03-09 AR iz -10,000.00 359,028.97
2024-03-10 N =N 40,500.00 399,528.97
2024-03-01 AR I&# 30,000.00 429,528.97
2024-03-12 AR =] -87,638.56 341,890.41
2024-03-23 AR® FE 32.00 341,922.41
2024-03-24 AR B -12,000.00 329,922.41
2024-03-24 AR™ ] -8,888.00 321,034.41
2024-03-28 AR =] -6,000.00 315,034.41
2024-04-01 AR® I& 43,200.00 358,234.41
2024-04-02 AR B -20,000.00 338,234.41
2024-04-25 AR o] -8,000.00 330,234.41
2024-05-01 NG I& 53,000.00 383,234.41
2024-05-02 N ®we 60,000.00 443,234.41
2024-05-03 AR B -2,000.00 441,234.41
2024-05-12 AR B -5,000.00 436,234.41
2024-05-15 AR B -4,560.43 431,673.98
2024-05-16 ARM 2 -2,364.45 429,309.53
2024-05-27 AR B -44,523.00 384,786.53
2024-06-01 ARE® I& 50,000.00 434,786.53
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2024-06-02 AR® Ey 45,300.00 480,086.53
2024-06-12 ARM 2N 300,000.00 780,086.53
2024-06-13 AET N 108,000.00 888,086.53
2024-06-14 ARM 2N 90,000.00 978,086.53
2024-06-15 PN= i -16,500.00 961,586.53
2024-07-01 AR® I% 34,354.00 995,940.53
2024-07-02 AR® ey 482,345.56 1,478,286.09
2024-07-14 AEM L] -2,000.00 1,476,286.09
2024-07-19 AET BN 20,400.50 1,496,686.59
2024-07-20 AR N 40,000.00 1,536,686.59
2024-07-21 AET BN 38,000.00 1,574,686.59
2024-07-21 AR bz -6,000.00 1,568,686.59
2024-07-22 AR i -6,000.00 1,562,686.59
2024-07-23 AR B 2,267.00 1,564,953.59
2024-07-23 AR E1S\ 4678 1,565,000.37
2024-08-01 AR® I& 58,772.00 1,623,772.37
2024-08-01 AR® ey 11,000.00 1,634,772.37
2024-08-01 ARM BN 65,392.75 1,700,165.12
2024-08-01 N0 =N 34,200.00 1,734,365.12
2024-08-02 ARM BN 76,432.00 1,810,797.12
2024-08-02 ARM N 108,893.56 1,919,690.68
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